Position Other Positions Held
Principal - Middle School
Counselor Ba/Credential
Assistant Principal - Mid Sch
Teacher - 6Th

Teacher - Rsp

Teacher -6/7/8 P.E.

Teacher - Music

Teacher - 7/8 Social Science
Teacher - 8Th Language Arts
Teacher - 7/8Th Ed Tech
Teacher - Sdc

Teacher - 8Th Language Arts
Teacher - 7/8 Science
Psychologist Ma/Credent 15-16
Teacher - 6Th

Teacher - 8 Science

Teacher - 8Th Science

K-12 Education Entity

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Department

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Total Wages

$131,343

$102,579

$101,195

$98,767

$97,490

$95,940

$95,187

$94,087

$93,440

$92,842

$92,842

$91,108

$90,588

$89,618

$85,454

$84,489

$83,451

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$33,747

$28,426

$29,653

$28,214

$28,314

$28,134

$28,049

$27,885

$27,794

$27,718

$27,718

$27,473

$26,001

$26,755

$26,708

$26,599

$26,465



Assistant Principal - Mid Sch
Teacher -7/8 Math

Teacher -7/8 Math

Teacher - 7/8 Social Science
Teacher - 6Th/7Th/8Th Spanish
Teacher - 7/8 Math

Teacher - 7/8 Social Science
Teacher - 7/8Th Math 14-15
Teacher - 6Th

Teacher - Academic Coach 16-
17

Teacher - 7/8Th Language Arts
Teacher - 6Th

Teacher - 7/8 Pe 13-14
Teacher - Sdc

Teacher - 6/7/8 Pe

Teacher - 7/8Th Language Arts

Teacher - 6Th

Teacher - 6/7/8 P.E. 14-15

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

$82,446

$79,723

$79,505

$79,105

$75,449

$75.126

$70,131

$67,841

$65,634

$65,569

$65.419

$63,578

$63,145

$62,042

$61,288

$61,286

$59,288

$58,869

$27,532

$25,951

$25,927

$25,866

$25,396

$25,355

$24,654

$24,371

$24,038

$24,110

$24,042

$23,781

$23,753

$23,603

$23,492

$23,490

$23,209

$23,144



Teacher - 6Th New 14-15

Teacher - 6Th

Teacher - Rsp

Teacher - 6Th

Site Custodian

Teacher - 7/8Th Math

Site Secretary

Custodian

Speech Pathologist 17-18

Custodian

Academic Intervention Facilit.

Teacher - 6Th

Attendance Clerk

Custodian

Technology Specialist

Certificated Hourly

Teacher - 7/8 Language Arts

Consolidated Program Clerk

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

$53,226

$52,401

$51,418

$50,333

$46,598

$45,435

$45,274

$44,362

$44,038

$42,199

$40,333

$37.878

$37,198

$35,286

$34,910

$33,143

$30,827

$29,294

$19,011

$22,291

$22,161

$22,033

$22,964

$20,085

$21,437

$20,287

$13,066

$22,301

$20,632

$12,209

$20,052

$16,102

$21,394

$4,402

$11,479

$13,680



Cafeteria Manager

After School Site Director

Teacher - 6Th

Teacher - 7/8 Language Arts

Teacher - 7/8 Language Arts

Program Assistant -Bilingual

Cafeteria General Helper 2-6Hr

Consolidated Program Clerk

Program Assistant-Sdc

Teacher - Science 14-15

Teacher - Science

Teacher - 7/8 Social Science

Teacher - 7/8Th Language Arts

Library Assistant

Student Intervention Prog. Fac

Lead Tutor 17-18

Cafeteria Worker

Campus Security

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

$28,201

$28,063

$25,519

$24,701

$24,421

$23,372

$23,111

$22,763

$22,702

$22,665

$22,275

$22,125

$22,005

$21,149

$20,993

$20,717

$20,588

$19,899

$19,963

$10,828

$10,713

$10,595

$10,555

$3,412

$3,393

$3,336

$3,328

$10,302

$10,245

$10,224

$10,206

$3,089

$3,067

$3,018

$3,042

$2,917



Custodian 16-17

Program Assistant-Rsp

Program Assistant - Rsp

Program Assistant-Health Aide

After School Office Clerk

Program Assistant - Rsp

Program Assistant-Sdc

Program Assistant-Sdc

Campus Security New 14-15

Program Assistant - Sdc

School Office Clerk

Assp Program Facilitator

Cafeteria General Helper 2-6Hr

Assp Program Facilitator (Pers

Assp Program Facilitator

Assp Program Facilitator

Assp Program Facilitator

Assp Program Facilitator

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

$19,089

$18,879

$18,026

$17,718

$17,362

$17,195

$16,795

$16,622

$15,951

$15,268

$14,139

$12,746

$12,518

$12,355

$11,798

$11,593

$11,220

$10,460

$2,185

$2,765

$2,635

$2,592

$2,523

$2,518

$2,457

$2,431

$2,332

$1,917

$2,052

$472

$1,569

$1,796

$486

$243

$236

$269



Assp Program Assistant

Assp Program Facilitator

Noon Aide

Noon Aide

Noon Aide

Noon Aide

Multipurpose Room Aide

Noon Aide

Noon Aide

Assp Program Facilitator 17-18

Assp Program Facilitator (Pers

Cafeteria General Helper 2-6Hr

Cafeteria General Helper 2-6Hr

Assp Program Facilitator

Noon Aide

Cafeteria General Helper 2-6Hr

Classified - Non Mgmt

Cafeteria General Helper 2-6Hr

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

$10,311

$9,771

$9,483

$9,341

$9,172

$8,315

$7,643

$7,494

$7,422

$7,233

$6,791

$6,664

$4,436

$3,937

$3,428

$3,334

$3,232

$3,103

$217

$205

$351

$346

$339

$308

$283

$157

$156

$152

$143

$140

$164

$97

$72

$70

$120

$65



Assp Program Facilitator 17-18

Campus Security

Assp Program Assistant

Noon Aide

Classified - Non Mgmt

Assp Program Facilitator

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Union

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

Greenfield Middle
School

$2,366

$2,117

$2,093

$709

$159

$112

$50

$329

$44

$15

$3

($47)



