Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal - Middle School		Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$131,343	\$33,747
Counselor Ba/Credential		Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$102,579	\$28,426
Assistant Principal - Mid Sch		Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$101,195	\$29,653
Teacher - 6Th		Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$98,767	\$28,214
Teacher - Rsp		Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$97,490	\$28,314
Teacher -6/7/8 P.E.		Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$95,940	\$28,134
Teacher - Music		Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$95,187	\$28,049
Teacher - 7/8 Social Science		Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$94,087	\$27,885
Teacher - 8Th Language Arts		Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$93,440	\$27,794
Teacher - 7/8Th Ed Tech		Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$92,842	\$27,718
Teacher - Sdc		Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$92,842	\$27,718
Teacher - 8Th Language Arts		Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$91,108	\$27,473
Teacher - 7/8 Science		Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$90,588	\$26,001
Psychologist Ma/Credent 15-16		Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$89,618	\$26,755
Teacher - 6Th		Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$85,454	\$26,708
Teacher - 8 Science		Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$84,489	\$26,599
Teacher - 8Th Science		Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$83,451	\$26,465

Assistant Principal - Mid Sch	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$82,446	\$27,532
Teacher -7/8 Math	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$79,723	\$25,951
Teacher -7/8 Math	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$79,505	\$25,927
Teacher - 7/8 Social Science	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$79,105	\$25,866
Teacher - 6Th/7Th/8Th Spanish	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$75,449	\$25,396
Teacher - 7/8 Math	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$75,126	\$25,355
Teacher - 7/8 Social Science	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$70,131	\$24,654
Teacher - 7/8Th Math 14-15	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$67,841	\$24,371
Teacher - 6Th	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$65,634	\$24,038
Teacher - Academic Coach 16- 17	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$65,569	\$24,110
Teacher - 7/8Th Language Arts	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$65,419	\$24,042
Teacher - 6Th	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$63,578	\$23,781
Teacher - 7/8 Pe 13-14	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$63,145	\$23,753
Teacher - Sdc	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$62,042	\$23,603
Teacher - 6/7/8 Pe	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$61,288	\$23,492
Teacher - 7/8Th Language Arts	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$61,286	\$23,490
Teacher - 6Th	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$59,288	\$23,209
Teacher - 6/7/8 P.E. 14-15	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$58,869	\$23,144

Teacher - 6Th New 14-15	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$53,226	\$19,011
Teacher - 6Th	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$52,401	\$22,291
Teacher - Rsp	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$51,418	\$22,161
Teacher - 6Th	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$50,333	\$22,033
Site Custodian	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$46,598	\$22,964
Teacher - 7/8Th Math	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$45,435	\$20,085
Site Secretary	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$45,274	\$21,437
Custodian	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$44,362	\$20,287
Speech Pathologist 17-18	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$44,038	\$13,066
Custodian	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$42,199	\$22,301
Academic Intervention Facilit.	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$40,333	\$20,632
Teacher - 6Th	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$37,878	\$12,209
Attendance Clerk	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$37,198	\$20,052
Custodian	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$35,286	\$16,102
Technology Specialist	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$34,910	\$21,394
Certificated Hourly	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$33,143	\$4,402
Teacher - 7/8 Language Arts	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$30,827	\$11,479
Consolidated Program Clerk	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$29,294	\$13,680

Cafeteria Manager	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$28,201	\$19,963
After School Site Director	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$28,063	\$10,828
Teacher - 6Th	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$25,519	\$10,713
Teacher - 7/8 Language Arts	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$24,701	\$10,595
Teacher - 7/8 Language Arts	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$24,421	\$10,555
Program Assistant -Bilingual	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$23,372	\$3,412
Cafeteria General Helper 2-6Hr	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$23,111	\$3,393
Consolidated Program Clerk	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$22,763	\$3,336
Program Assistant-Sdc	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$22,702	\$3,328
Teacher - Science 14-15	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$22,665	\$10,302
Teacher - Science	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$22,275	\$10,245
Teacher - 7/8 Social Science	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$22,125	\$10,224
Teacher - 7/8Th Language Arts	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$22,005	\$10,206
Library Assistant	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$21,149	\$3,089
Student Intervention Prog. Fac	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$20,993	\$3,067
Lead Tutor 17-18	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$20,717	\$3,018
Cafeteria Worker	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$20,588	\$3,042
Campus Security	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$19,899	\$2,917

Custodian 16-17	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$19,089	\$2,185
Program Assistant-Rsp	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$18,879	\$2,765
Program Assistant - Rsp	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$18,026	\$2,635
Program Assistant-Health Aide	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$17,718	\$2,592
After School Office Clerk	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$17,362	\$2,523
Program Assistant - Rsp	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$17,195	\$2,518
Program Assistant-Sdc	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$16,795	\$2,457
Program Assistant-Sdc	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$16,622	\$2,431
Campus Security New 14-15	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$15,951	\$2,332
Program Assistant - Sdc	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$15,268	\$1,917
School Office Clerk	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$14,139	\$2,052
Assp Program Facilitator	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$12,746	\$472
Cafeteria General Helper 2-6Hr	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$12,518	\$1,569
Assp Program Facilitator (Pers	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$12,355	\$1,796
Assp Program Facilitator	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$11,798	\$486
Assp Program Facilitator	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$11,593	\$243
Assp Program Facilitator	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$11,220	\$236
Assp Program Facilitator	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$10,460	\$269

Assp Program Assistant	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$10,311	\$217
Assp Program Facilitator	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$9,771	\$205
Noon Aide	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$9,483	\$351
Noon Aide	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$9,341	\$346
Noon Aide	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$9,172	\$339
Noon Aide	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$8,315	\$308
Multipurpose Room Aide	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$7,643	\$283
Noon Aide	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$7,494	\$157
Noon Aide	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$7,422	\$156
Assp Program Facilitator 17-18	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$7,233	\$152
Assp Program Facilitator (Pers	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$6,791	\$143
Cafeteria General Helper 2-6Hr	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$6,664	\$140
Cafeteria General Helper 2-6Hr	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$4,436	\$164
Assp Program Facilitator	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$3,937	\$97
Noon Aide	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$3,428	\$72
Cafeteria General Helper 2-6Hr	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$3,334	\$70
Classified - Non Mgmt	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$3,232	\$120
Cafeteria General Helper 2-6Hr	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$3,103	\$65

Assp Program Facilitator 17-18	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$2,366	\$50
Campus Security	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$2,117	\$329
Assp Program Assistant	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$2,093	\$44
Noon Aide	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$709	\$15
Classified - Non Mgmt	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$159	\$3
Assp Program Facilitator	Greenfield Union	Greenfield Middle School	\$112	(\$47)